
Liver Liver	 Black Black
Female Male Female Male
Birx Fauci Corona Virus

Mon 8-Jun 71.00 71.00 57.50 80.00
Tue 9-Jun 75.00 74.50 60.00 85.00
Wed 10-Jun 78.00 78.00 63.00 89.00
Thu 11-Jun 83.00 84.00 67.00 93.00
Fri 12-Jun 88.00 92.00 72.00 96.00
Sat 13-Jun 92.00 94.00 76.00 100.00
Sun 14-Jun 96.00 96.00 80.00 104.00
Mon 15-Jun 100.00 104.00 82.00 112.00
Tue 16-Jun 112.00 112.00 92.00 124.00
Wed 17-Jun 116.00 120.00 96.00 128.00
Thu 18-Jun 120.00 124.00 99.33 130.67
Fri 19-Jun 124.00 128.00 102.67 133.33
Sat 20-Jun 128.00 132.00 106.00 136.00
Sun 21-Jun 136.00 144.00 112.00 144.00
Mon 22-Jun 140.00 152.00 116.00 156.00
Tue 23-Jun 144.00 160.00 120.00 168.00
Wed 24-Jun 152.00 166.00 124.00 170.00
Thu 25-Jun 160.00 176.00 128.00 184.00
Fri 26-Jun 166.00 180.00 136.00 192.00
Sat 27-Jun 172.00 184.00 144.00 200.00
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